
Acceptable qualifications - renewable technologies

Qualification title

Level 3 Award in the Design and Installation of Domestic and Small
Commercial Electric Vehicle Charging Installations

Level 3 Award in the Requirements for the Design and Installation of
Domestic and Small commercial electric vehicle charging installation

Level 3 Award in the Requirements for the Installation of Electric Vehicle
Charging Points

Level 3 Award in the Installation and Commissioning of Electric Vehicle
Charging Equipment in Domestic, Commercial and Industrial locations

Customised Award in Electric Vehicle Charging Equipment Installations

Level 3 Award in the Design and Installation of Domestic and Small
Commercial Electric Vehicle Charging Installations

Level 3 Award in the Requirements for the Design and Installation of
Domestic and Small commercial electric vehicle charging installation

Level 3 Award in the Installation and maintenance of Largescale electric
vehicle charging installations

Level 3 Award in the Requirements for the Installation of Electric Vehicle
Charging Points

Level 3 Award in the Installation and Commissioning of Electric Vehicle
Charging Equipment in Domestic, Commercial and Industrial locations.

Customised Award in Electric Vehicle Charging Equipment Installations

AO/qualification 
Code

City & Guilds 2921-31

City & Guilds 2921-34

EAL

LCL Awards

SQA [SELECT]

City & Guilds 2921-31

City & Guilds 2921-34

City & Guilds 2921-33

EAL

LCL Awards

SQA [SELECT]

Qualification
number

610/0899/0

610/4640/1

603/3929/9

603/4908/6

324

610/0899/0

610/4640/1

610/1420/5

603/3929/9

603/4908/6

324

EV qualifications

D
w

el
iin

gs
O

th
er

 t
ha

n 
D

w
el

iin
gs

Qualification title

Level 3 Award in the Installation of Small Scale Solar Photovoltaic Systems

Level 3 Award In the Installation and Maintenance of Small Scale Solar
Photovoltaic Systems

AO/qualification 
code

BPEC
EAL

City & Guilds 2399-13

City & Guilds 2399-14
City & Guilds 2922-34

BPEC
LCL Awards

Qualification
number

N/A
600/5175/9
600/5696/4

600/5695/2
610/4841/0
600/6283/6
600/5775/0

PV qualifications

Qualification title

Electrical Energy Storage Systems

Level 3 Award in the Design, Installation and Commissioning of Electrical
Energy Storage Systems

Level 3 Award in the Design, Installation and Commissioning of Small
Electrical Energy Storage Systems

AO/qualification 
code

BPEC

EAL
LCL

City & Guilds 2923-34

Qualification
number

N/A

610/2091/6
603/7131/6

610/4840/9

Electrical energy storage systems (EESS) qualifications 


