

Acceptable qualifications - renewable technologies

EV qualifications

	Qualification title	AO/qualification Code	Qualification number
Dweliings	Level 3 Award in the Design and Installation of Domestic and Small Commercial Electric Vehicle Charging Installations	City & Guilds 2921-31	610/0899/0
	Level 3 Award in the Requirements for the Design and Installation of Domestic and Small commercial electric vehicle charging installation	City & Guilds 2921-34	610/4640/1
	Level 3 Award in the Requirements for the Installation of Electric Vehicle Charging Points	EAL	603/3929/9
	Level 3 Award in the Installation and Commissioning of Electric Vehicle Charging Equipment in Domestic, Commercial and Industrial locations	LCL Awards	603/4908/6
	Customised Award in Electric Vehicle Charging Equipment Installations	SQA [SELECT]	324
Other than Dweliings	Level 3 Award in the Design and Installation of Domestic and Small Commercial Electric Vehicle Charging Installations	City & Guilds 2921-31	610/0899/0
	Level 3 Award in the Requirements for the Design and Installation of Domestic and Small commercial electric vehicle charging installation	City & Guilds 2921-34	610/4640/1
	Level 3 Award in the Installation and maintenance of Largescale electric vehicle charging installations	City & Guilds 2921-33	610/1420/5
	Level 3 Award in the Requirements for the Installation of Electric Vehicle Charging Points	EAL	603/3929/9
	Level 3 Award in the Installation and Commissioning of Electric Vehicle Charging Equipment in Domestic, Commercial and Industrial locations.	LCL Awards	603/4908/6
	Customised Award in Electric Vehicle Charging Equipment Installations	SQA [SELECT]	324

PV qualifications

Qualification title	AO/qualification code	Qualification number
Level 3 Award in the Installation of Small Scale Solar Photovoltaic Systems	BPEC	N/A
	EAL	600/5175/9
	City & Guilds 2399-13	600/5696/4
3 Award In the Installation and Maintenance of Small Scale Solar ovoltaic Systems	City & Guilds 2399-14	600/5695/2
	City & Guilds 2922-34	610/4841/0
	BPEC	600/6283/6
	LCL Awards	600/5775/0

Electrical energy storage systems (EESS) qualifications

Qualification title	AO/qualification code	Qualification number
Electrical Energy Storage Systems	BPEC	N/A
Level 3 Award in the Design, Installation and Commissioning of Electrical Energy Storage Systems	EAL LCL	610/2091/6 603/7131/6
Level 3 Award in the Design, Installation and Commissioning of Small Electrical Energy Storage Systems	City & Guilds 2923-34	610/4840/9